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Thompson Divide Complex
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Progression Map
18,847 Acres

MT-GNP-000630
September 5, 2015
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Growth Total
(acres) (acres)

Aug 9-10 1,922 1,922
Aug  11 9,542 11,464
Aug 12-13 1,738 13,202
Aug 14 478 13,680
Aug 15-17 143 13,823
Aug 18 44 13,867
Aug 19 228 14,095
Aug 20-22 2,420 16,515
Aug 23 339 16,854
Aug 24-25 236 17,090
Aug 26 194 17,284
Aug 27 573 17,857
Aug 28 - Sept 1 990 18,847
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